
 

 

FRANKLIN PARISH SCHOOLS 2019-2020 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 (FPSB approved 05-06.2019)  

SCHEDULED DAYS FOR TEACHERS – 173.5days                                            STUDENTS – 170.5 days 
 

School begins (8:00 a.m., Teachers & Staff) (Staff Dev. Day – Aug. 15 & 16, 2018) -----Thursday & Friday, August 15 -16, 2019 

Classes begin for students (Session Day 1) --------------------------------------------------------------------- Monday, August 19, 2019 

Classes end for students -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Wednesday, May 20, 2020 

School Ends (No students, Teachers & staff only) -------------------------------------------------------------- Thursday, May 21, 2020 
 

END OF STUDENT GRADING PERIODS, (170.5 DAYS) 

1ST grading pd.:  Friday, Sept. 27, 2019 (29 days) 4th grading pd.: Friday, Feb. 21, 2020 (28 days) 

2nd grading pd.:  Friday, Nov. 8, 2019 (28 days) 5th grading pd.:  Friday., Apr. 9, 2020 (29 days) 

3rd grading pd.:  Friday, Jan. 10, 2020  (29.5 days) 6th grading pd.:  Wednesday, May 20, 2020 (27 days) 

 
HOLIDAYS AND TEACHER WORKSHOPS 

1. INDEPENDENCE DAY (12 month employees)  -------------------------------- Thursday & Friday, July 4 & 5, 2019 
 Central Office will dismiss at regular time on Wednesday, July 3, 2019 and resume on Monday, July 8, 2019. 
 

2. LABOR DAY --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Monday, September 2, 2019 
 Schools will dismiss at regular time on Friday, Aug. 30, 2019 and resume on Tuesday, Sept. 3, 2019. 
 
3. FALL BREAK --------------------------------------------------------------------------- Friday & Monday, October 11 & 14, 2019 
       Schools will dismiss at regular time on Thursday, October 10, 2019 and resume on Tuesday, October 15, 2019. 
 
4. THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY ---------------------------------------------------------------- November 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 2019 

                 Schools will dismiss at regular time on Friday, Nov. 22, 2019 and resume on Monday, Dec. 2, 2019. 
 

5. CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR’S --------------------------- December 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 30, 31 2019 & January 1, 2, 3, 2020 

                School will dismiss at 11:30 a.m. on Friday, Dec. 20, 2019 (1/2 day) and resume on Monday, January 6, 2020. 
Any school employee that is absent on December 20, 2019 will be charged a full day of absence. 

 

6. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY  ----------------------------------------------------------------- Monday, January 20, 2020 
                 Schools will dismiss at regular time on Friday, Jan. 17, 2020 and resume on Tuesday, Jan. 21, 2020. 
 

7. PRESIDENT’S DAY ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  Monday, February 17, 2020 

                 Schools will dismiss at regular time on Friday, Feb. 14, 2020 and resume on Tuesday, Feb. 18, 2020. 
  

8. SPRING BREAK --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- March 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 2020 
 Schools will dismiss at regular time on Friday, March 6, 2020 and resume on Monday, March 16, 2020. 
 
9. EASTER---------------------------------------------------------------- Good Friday, April 10 & Easter Monday, April 13, 2020 
               Schools will dismiss at regular time on Thursday, April 9, 2020 and resume on Tuesday, April 14, 2020. 
 
10. ACT/STANDARDIZE TESTING WINDOW -------------------------------------------------------  March 16 – April 30, 2020 
 ACT testing is March 16-20, standardize testing is March 30 – April 30, 2020. 
 
11. STUDENTS’ LAST DAY -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Wednesday, May 20, 2020 
 
12. TEACHER WORK DAY - (No students) Teachers & all staff will report to work at 8:00 a.m.  ----------- Thursday, May 21, 2020 
 
13. MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (12 month employees) ----------------------------------------------- Monday, May 25, 2020 
 


